­
-
-
-
1) ELENCO MATERIALI
-

For dusts (Zone 21)
For gases (Zone 1)
Category 2
Apparatus subgrouping
ATEX
designation
Sartorius Combics – the stainless steel platforms. All models. All sizes. All order code numbers.
Combics stainless steel platforms
Can be used in hazardous areas of the following Zone classifications: 1, 2 (gases) and 21, 22 (dusts)
Weighing capacity Size Model code 3,000 e Model code 2+3,000 e Resolution Weighing Resolution Model code 15,000d Model
in kg in mm Resolution extension Weighing in g range 2 in g extension Reso- code
in g range 1 in kg lution extension
in kg in g
3 320 + 240 CAPXS1-3DC 1 -LCE 1,5 0,5 3 1 -NCE 0,2 -L
6 320 +240 CAPXS1-6DC 2 -LCE 3 1 6 2 -NCE 0,5 -L
15 320 +240 CAPXS1-15DC 5 -LCE 6 2 15 5 -NCE 1 -L
30 400 +300 CAPXS1-30ED 10 -LCE 15 5 30 10 -NCE 2 -L
30 500 +400 CAPXS1-30FE 10 -LCE 15 5 30 15 -NCE 2 -L
60 400 +300 CAPXS1-60ED 20 -LCE 30 10 60 20 -NCE 5 -L
60 500 +400 CAPXS1-60FE 20 -LCE 30 10 60 20 -NCE 5 -L
60 650 +500 CAPXS4-60GF 20 -LCE 30 10 60 20 -NCE 5 -L
60 800 +600 CAPXS4-60IG 20 -LCE 30 10 60 20 -NCE 5 -L
150 500 +400 CAPXS1-150FE 50 -LCE 60 20 150 50 -NCE 10 -L
150 650 +500 CAPXS4-150GF 50 -LCE 60 20 150 50 -NCE 10 -L
150 800 +600 CAPXS4-150IG 50 -LCE 60 20 150 50 -NCE 10 -L
150 800 +800 CAPS4-150II 50 -LCE 60 20 150 50 -NCE 10 -L
150 1,000 +1,000 CAPS4-150LL 50 -LCE 60 20 150 50 -NCE 10 -L
150 1,250 +1,250 CAPS4-150NN 50 -LCE 60 20 150 50 -NCE 10 -L
300 650 + 500 CAPXS4-300GF 100 -LCE 150 50 300 100 -NCE 20 -L
300 800 +600 CAPXS4-300IG 100 -LCE 150 50 300 100 -NCE 20 -L
300 800 +800 CAPS4-300II 100 -LCE 150 50 300 100 -NCE 20 -L
300 1,000 +1,000 CAPS4-300LL 100 -LCE 150 50 300 100 -NCE 20 -L
300 1,250 +1,250 CAPS4-300NN 100 -LCE 150 50 300 100 -NCE 20 -L
600 800 +600 CAPXS4-600IG 200 -LCE 300 100 600 200 -NCE 50 -L
600 800 +800 CAPS4-600II 200 -LCE 300 100 600 200 -NCE 50 -L
600 1,000 +800 CAPS4-600LI 200 -LCE 300 100 600 200 -NCE 50 -L
600 1,000 +1,000 CAPXS4-600LL 200 -LCE 300 100 600 200 -NCE 50 -L
600 1,250 +1,000 CAPXS4-600NL 200 -LCE 300 100 600 200 -NCE 50 -L
600 1,250 +1,250 CAPS4-600NN 200 -LCE 300 100 600 200 -NCE 50 -L
600 1,500 +1,250 CAPXS4-600RN 200 -LCE 300 100 600 200 -NCE 50 -L
600 1,500 +1,500 CAPXS4-600RR 200 -LCE 300 100 600 200 -NCE 50 -L
600 2,000 +1,500 CAPXS4-600WR 200 -LCE 300 100 600 200 -NCE 50 -L
1,500 800 +800 CAPS4-1500II 500 -LCE 600 200 1,500 500 -NCE 100 -L
1,500 1,000 +800 CAPS4-1500LI 500 -LCE 600 200 1,500 500 -NCE 100 -L
1,500 1,000 +1,000 CAPXS4-1500LL 500 -LCE 600 200 1,500 500 -NCE 100 -L
1,500 1,250 +1,000 CAPXS4-1500NL 500 -LCE 600 200 1,500 500 -NCE 100 -L
1,500 1,250 +1,250 CAPS4-1500NN 500 -LCE 600 200 1,500 500 -NCE 100 -L
1,500 1,500 +1,250 CAPXS4-1500RN 500 -LCE 600 200 1,500 500 -NCE 100 -L
1,500 1,500 +1,500 CAPXS4-1500RR 500 -LCE 600 200 1,500 500 -NCE 100 -L
1,500 2,000 +1,500 CAPXS4-1500WR 500 -LCE 600 200 1,500 500 -NCE 100 -L
3,000 800 +800 CAPS4-3000II 1,000 -LCE 1,500 500 3,000 1,000 -NCE 200 -L
3,000 1,000 +800 CAPS4-3000LI 1,000 -LCE 1,500 500 3,000 1,000 -NCE 200 -L
3,000 1,000 +1,000 CAPXS4-3000LL 1,000 -LCE 1,500 500 3,000 1,000 -NCE 200 -L
3,000 1,250 +1,000 CAPXS4-3000NL 1,000 -LCE 1,500 500 3,000 1,000 -NCE 200 -L
3,000 1,250 +1,250 CAPS4-3000NN 1,000 -LCE 1,500 500 3,000 1,000 -NCE 200 -L
3,000 1,500 +1,250 CAPXS4-3000RN 1,000 -LCE 1,500 500 3,000 1,000 -NCE 200 -L
3,000 1,500 +1,500 CAPXS4-3000RR 1,000 -LCE 1,500 500 3,000 1,000 -NCE 200 -L
3,000 2,000 +1,500 CAPXS4-3000WR 1,000 -LCE 1,500 500 3,000 1,000 -NCE 200 -L
Custom capacities Custom sizes R R R R
R = available on request,  X = standard equipment, O = optional, A = accessories
Combics is a modular system, giving you a
broad range of combinations to choose from.